

HIGH COURT OF ANDHRA PRADESH :: AMARAVATHI

MAIN CASE NO: M.A.C.M.A.(SR).No.31726 of 2013
PROCEEDING SHEET

SL. NO.	DATE	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE
10.	06.02.2026	<u>AHHS, J</u> Learned counsel for the appellant submitted that proof of dispatch of notice is filed today, vide USR No.14645 of 2026. The Registry is directed to verify and put up the same in the case bundle. Post the matter on 27.02.2026. _____ AHHS, J Knr	