

HIGH COURT OF ANDHRA PRADESH : AT AMARAVATHI.

MAIN CASE No: M.A.C.M.A.(SR).No.31726 of 2013

PROCEEDING SHEET

Sl. No.	DATE	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE
15.	24.07.2026	<u>AGD,J</u> None appeared for the appellant(s) Memo proof of service reveals that the notice sent to the respondent(s) could not be served due to 'insufficient address'. List the matter for hearing on 07.08.2026. SA AGD,J	